iL
Mardin

Ortalamalar

Genel Ortalama
il Ortalamasi
Okul Ortalamasi

Ogr.Bilgileri

323 - HUSEYIN CELEBI

237 - ILAYDA MEMiS

245 - RUKEN AKAY

406 - NUREVSAN KAVAN
470 - SEVIN SUER

347 - MiHRIBAN GIFTSUREN
446 - FURKAN DENiZ GOKGEN
334 - ALi KEMAL KILIC

358 - EMIR COGAC

243 - MUHAMMED ERDEM
411 - UMMU GULSUM SALMAN
0 - ECRIN KANDEMIR

342 - MERYEM BUDAK

413 - ELIF ALAY

319 - MAKBULE OZERGIN
244 - PELIN PERVIN GUL
285 - ECRIN ESMER

350 - MURSIT MAHMUT
445 - YUS F AKDEMIR
40800 - ABDULLAH EMEN
330 - AMINE SULTAN EMEN
352 - iREM KILING

400 - TUANAY * CINK* A
456 - MUHAMMED MALIK UGUR
388 - EYYUP ALi GIFGi

260 - IBRAHIM TURAN

321 - SERVAN GELIK

374 - MELEK TURGAY

430 - ESMA CANSIN

294 - TAMER TURGAY

449 - AMINE ARI

384 - ARDA DUMAN

304 - SERIFE BAHURSAH
370 - ROJBIN OZTURK

184 - FIDAN E ** LI C

279 - HUSEYIN KUR CE E
331 - ESRA OZDEMIR

282 - OZAN GETIi

160 - GULNUR COSKUN
452 - KEVSER TURGAY

139 - ABDULKADIR ACAR
357 - YILDIZ BULUT

494 - AZRA NU YUKS EL
202 - SUKRU ARSU

389 - SEDIN HAVVALA

345 - AHMET BUDAK

362 - OMER CIFCi

0 - RAUF GUMUS

316 - ASLI GOKGE

361 - KUBRA ESMER

462 - SEMANNUR KAYA
473 - SOZDAR KILIC

217 - MINA TOPRAK

412 - NAZLI SINCAR

364 - ALIHASIM

431 - NARIN iPEK

280 - MUHAMMED UMUTKAYA
402 - DIJLE CELIK

512 - MUHAMMED ABBAS
288 - NERIM*N NUR DANAR
317 - SUHEYP MALAIBRAHIM
271 - AYSEGUL KAVAN

278 - ECRIN CETIN

120 - OMER AYKAL

123 - YEZDA KAYA

267 - ECRIN ABIK

339 - MEMET CIFCi

466 - TUANA DEMIRCAN
373 - AKISE ACAR

113 - AHMET HAVVAZ KAYGUN
2 - EMIRHNA SURER

257 - NEZIR GOKCE

351 - SAMiYUSUF KILIG

378 - MUHAMMED AKSOY
303 - SULEYM*N IRMAK
173 - MUHAMMET ALi BOZAN
170 - BARANRALAN

485 - ZEYNEP CAKIR

iLGE

KIZILTEPE

Snf/Sb

5/B
5/D
5/A
5/C
5/A
5/B
5/¢C
5/D
5/B
5/A
5/C
5/D
5/B
5/C
5/B
5/A
5/0
5/B
5/C
5/D
5/D
5/B
5/C
Bf€
5/B
5/A
5/B
5/B
5/D
5/A
5/D
5/C
5/B
5/B
5/A
5/A
5/B
5/A
5/A
5/C
5/C
5/B
5/D
5/D
/€
0/0
5/B
5/B
5/D
5/B
5/C
5/D
5/A
5/C
5/D
5/A
5/A
5/C
)€
5/A
5/B
5/C
5/D
5/A
5/A
5/D
5/B
/€
5/C
5/D
5/D
5/A
5/B
5/B
5/A
5/A
5/D
5/B

TURKCE
D Y N
9.79 9.16 6.74

6.41 12.48 2.26
6.02 13.32 1.58

13

11

10

14

12

10

TURKCE
Y
11
7
11
9
13
10
5
8
15
7
12
9
10
10
10
11
7
6
12
13
11
9
12
13
9
15
13
12
14
13
10
14
12
14
11
11
10
15
13
13
11
15
11
11
13
15
11
14
15
15
12
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
14
15
13
16
15
13
15
14
13
11
14
14
16
11
15
16
13
15
14

N
5.33
10.67
5.33
8.00
2.67
6.67
12.33
9.33
-2.00
7.67
4.00
6.00
6.67
4.67
6.67
5.33
7.67
9.00
4.00
2.67
4.33
5.00
2.00
1.67
1.00
0.00
0.67
4.00
133
2.67
6.67
133
2.00
-0.67
5.33
133
2.67
0.00
2.67
1.67
2.33
0.00
133
5.33
2.67
0.00
5.33
133
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
133
133
133
2.67
2.67
2.67
0.33
0.00
1.67
-1.33
0.00
2.67
-2.00
133
1.67
5.33
133
0.33
-1.33
2.33
0.00
-1.33
2.67
-1.00
133

KURUM

Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu

SOSYAL BILGILER

DIN KULTURU AHL

D Y N D Y N
5.69 3.90 438 4.02 527 2.26
3.68 573 1.77 2.86 6.37 0.73
3.58 6.04 1.57 2.95 6.52 0.77
SOSYAL BILGILER  DIN KULTURU AHL

D Y N D Y N

8 2 733 6 4 467

5 5 333 9 1 867

5 S R2RSCN i 3 6.00

9 1 867 8 2 733

8 2 733 6 4 467

5 5 333 6 3 5.00

5 5 |ds8| 5 4  3.67

8 2 733 7 3 6.00

6 4 467 3 3 200

4 6 200 3 5 133

5 5 333 6 4 467

5 5 333 3 6 1.00

4 5 233 3 7 0.67

4 4 267 1 7 -133

5 5 |eEE| 3 7 0.67

3 7 067 1 9 -2.00

6 4 467 5 2 433

2 6 000 3 4 167

6 4 467 5 3 | EEE

3 7 067 3 7 0.67

6 4 467 4 6 2.00

3 6 1.00 2 5 033

4 6 200 4 6 2.00

5 2 433 2 6 0.00

4 ZB IS1SEH ) 3 200

7 3 600 1 9 -2.00

6 4 467 3 7 0.67

8 2 733 6 4 467

5 5 333 4 3| 23R

6 4 467 2 8 -0.67

4 6 200 O 10 -3.33

2 8 -067 3 7 0.67

6 2 |8 5 4  3.67

5 5 333 7 2 633

2 8 -067 2 6 0.00

6 2 533 3 6 1.00

4 5 233 0 0 0.00

3 7 067 5 5 333

2 8 -067 3 7 0.67

1 4 -033 1 9 -2.00

1 9 200 5 3| S

1 8 -167 1 9 -2.00

5 4 367 3 3| ALER

6 4 467 3 5 133

1 9 -200 3 7 0.67

2 8 -067 1 9 -2.00

3 6 1.00 1 9 -2.00

4 6 200 4 6 2.00

0 10 -333 4 6 2.00

5 5 333 1 9 -2.00

2 8 -067 3 7 0.67

4 6 200 5 5 333

2 8 -067 0 10 -3.33

4 6 200 4 6 2.00

5 Sl =2 e 7 0.67

5 5 333 1 9 -2.00

3 7 067 4 6 2.00

3 7 067 1 9 -2.00

4 6 200 2 8 -0.67

4 6 200 4 5 233

4 6 200 2 6 0.00

6 4 467 3 6 1.00

4 5 233 3 7 0.67

2 8 -067 4 6 2.00

1 9 -200 2 8 -0.67

3 6 1.00 1 9 -2.00

2 8 -067 2 7 -033

4 6 200 3 7 0.67

2 8 -067 4 6 2.00

3 7 067 2 8 -0.67

1 9 [-2.00 3 7 0.67

3 7 067 4 6 2.00

3 5 | akEE A 8 -1.67

4 6 200 3 7 067

4 6 200 3 7 0.67

4 6 200 1 9 -2.00

3 4 167 2 7 -033

4 6 200 2 8 -0.67

D

INGiLizCE

Y

N

D

MATEMATIK

Y

N

431 457 279 7.43 9.57 424
248 6.22 0.41 5.14 12.66 0.92
2.80 6.75 0.55 5.59 13.00 1.26
MATEMATIK

N O R ONUORENIEKNIEIROGOONORNIEWUWWNNEREURWEREWNRWARERSEUVURERENUWUURENN-S RERESNEROUWWWWES SRKHWWSREWUWUOGWUNOGUUVUWOULNU O o o O

INGiLizCE

Y

W @O N U NN 00U N0 N0 WoOH o U oo U NU© o ®O O WOo U U 9o oo o o A WOo NS U UUWwWUL SO WU =N

N
4.67
7.33
8.67
333
6.00
333
0.67
3.33
5.00
0.33
BES
333
4.67
3.67
0.67
2.00
2.00
1.67
-2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.67
333
2.33
2.00
6.00
-2.00
2.00
-0.67
0.00
-2.00
3.33
0.67
0.33
2.00
2.00
333
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
-0.67
0.67
-2.00
0.67
-2.00
333
-2.00
-0.67
-0.67
0.67
0.67
333
0.67
-2.00
-0.67
3.00
sl
-0.67
-3.00
4.67
-2.00
-1.33
-0.67
-2.00
-0.33
2.00
-2.00
-3.33
333
-0.67
-0.33
2.00
ksl
-0.67

D
12
7
12

N
9.67
4.00
9.33
3.00
9.00
7.67
8.67
0.00
7.33
4.00
5.3
4.00
6.67
7.67
-0.33
2.67
0.67
4.00
=131
133
-1.67
233
1.33
8.00
5.67
0.67
3.00
-2.00
4.00
233
=AL5f
2.67
-2.33
3.00
133
6.00
5.00
5.33
4.00
233
2.00
4.00
0.33
-2.00
4.00
2.67
1.00
0.00
133
333
2.67
133
5.3
2.00
1,38
-1.33
-1.33
0.00
-0.67
-1.00
-1.00
-2.33
0.00
0.00
0.33
2.67
2.67
0.00
-1.33
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.33
2.67
0.00
-1.33
2.67
-1.33

SINAV ADI

2023-24 5.SINIF D.SINAVI-2

FEN BILIMLERI

D

Y

Toplam
N D Y N

9.52 8.89 6.56 40.77 41.36 26.98
5.98 11.98 1.99 26.55 55.45 8.07
6.24 12.37 2.12 27.18 58.00 7.84

FEN BILIMLERI

D
17
14
13
13
13
11

Y

©® OO W NU N W

15

Toplam
N D Y N

16.00 58.00 31.00 47.67
12.00 56.00 30.00 46.00
10.67 55.00 35.00 43.33
11.33 52.00 31.00 41.66
10.67 52.00 35.00 40.34
9.00 47.00 36.00 35.00
3.00 40.00 25.00 31.67
8.00 48.00 42.00 33.99
8.00 38.00 39.00 25.00
4.33 33.00 40.00 19.66
2.67 40.00 50.00 23.33
3.00 36.00 46.00 20.66
-1.00 37.00 51.00 20.01
0.67 33.00 45.00 18.02
6.67 35.00 52.00 17.68
6.67 34.00 56.00 15.34
1.67 30.00 27.00 21.01
0.00 32.00 47.00 16.34
9.33 36.00 54.00 18.00
9.33 35.00 55.00 16.67
8.33 36.00 49.00 19.66
5.67 30.00 44.00 15.33
8.00 34.00 53.00 16.33
1.33 27.00 32.00 16.33
4.00 29.00 37.00 16.67
9.67 35.00 52.00 17.67
5.33 34.00 52.00 16.67
4.00 37.00 51.00 20.00
1.33 36.00 53.00 18.32
5.33 31.00 56.00 12.33
5.33 31.00 59.00 11.34
6.67 30.00 60.00 10.00
7.00 32.00 49.00 15.67
3.33 30.00 50.00 13.32
0.67 29.00 57.00 9.99
-2.00 28.00 47.00 12.33
-0.67 21.00 34.00 9.66
0.00 31.00 59.00 11.33
0.00 29.00 61.00 8.67
3.00 23.00 45.00 8.00
1.33 28.00 57.00 8.99
4.00 27.00 62.00 6.33
2.00 26.00 46.00 10.66
-0.33 26.00 45.00 11.00
0.00 26.00 64.00 4.67
4.33 26.00 63.00 5.00
0.67 24.00 60.00 4.00
2.67 29.00 61.00 8.67
5.33 24.00 62.00 3.33
0.00 28.00 60.00 7.99
-1.33 25.00 65.00 3.34
1.33 28.00 62.00 7.32
1.33 24.00 66.00 1.99
-0.67 25.00 53.00 7.33
0.00 28.00 62.00 7.33
2.67 28.00 62.00 7.33
1.33 27.00 63.00 6.01
2.67 24.00 66.00 2.01
0.67 22.00 56.00 3.33
0.67 26.00 56.00 7.33
4.33 23.00 63.00 2.00
1.33 26.00 61.00 5.67
4.00 24.00 64.00 2.67
0.33 27.00 62.00 6.33
1.33 22.00 67.00 -0.34
2.67 21.00 60.00 1.01
-1.33 23.00 66.00 1.00
0.00 24.00 65.00 2.34
-2.67 24.00 65.00 2.33
0.00 25.00 65.00 3.33
-1.33 22.00 67.00 -0.33
2.67 23.00 67.00 0.68
-2.67 23.00 60.00 2.98
-2.67 24.00 66.00 2.00
1.33 22.00 59.00 2.34
-1.33 24.00 66.00 2.01
-0.33 19.00 59.00 -0.65
0.00 23.00 67.00 0.66

LGS_2023-24
Puan
284.962
221.624
220.603
LGS_2023-24
Puan
353.161
340.712
331.628
322.409
318.772
313.559
311.152
296.942
269.339
269.331
265.268
262.697
260.203
257.905
257.687
257.121
256.864
256.594
256.050
255.892
255.419
253.585
250.730
250.252
250.070
248.692
244971
244.232
242.054
241.745
240.098
238.540
238.252
232.887
230.253
229.604
229.250
227.881
226.549
224.965
224.882
224.692
221.842
221.385
220.307
220.057
219.799
219.685
217.619
215.687
215.161
214.541
214.456
214.422
214.025
212.657
212.114
211.674
207.325
206.976
206.663
206.258
206.093
205.834
205.629
204.283
203.656
203.604
203.448
203.394
202.642
199.871
199.343
198.696
198.559
197.770
197.536
195.928

GENEL
8284

Genel
Sira
1806
2114
2351
2582
2700
2832
2897
3276
4159
4160
4297
4376
4469
4562
4567
4596
4604
4610
4630
4634
4651
4709
4819
4834
4843
4906
5054
5087
5164
5180
5252
5319
5330
5580
5697
5722
5744
5788
5849
5924
5927
5936
6073
6090
6143
6154
6164
6171
6270
6357
6390
6417
6421
6423
6447
6533
6556
6580
6796
6818
6840
6865
6877
6896
6908
6961
6991
6992
7001
7004
7038
7175
7201
7236
7243
7290
7301
7382

KATILIMLAR

iL

707

Sira
16

26
35
37
48
52
66
97
98
105
112
117
125
127
128
131
132
133
135
137
142
146
148
149
154
166
167
173
175
182
187
189
211
225
226
229
232
241
248
249
251
265
268
278
279
280
281
293
307
312
317
318
319
321
331
334
336
363
366
370
375
376
378
381
391
395
396
398
400
410
435
439
448
450

461
474

ILCE
699

ilce
Sira
16
19
26
35
37
48
52
66
97
98
105
112
117
125
127
128
131
132
133
135
137
142
146
148
149
154
166
167
172
174
181
186
188
209
223
224
227
230

245
246
248
262
265
275
276
271
278
290
304
309
314
315
316
318
327
330
332
358
361
365
370
371
373
376
386
390
391
393
395

430
434
443
445

456
469

KURUM
113

Kurum
Sira

© ® N U s WwN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
2
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
2
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78



OGRENCI LISTESI - KURUM - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 5.SINIF D.SINAVI-2 8284 707
_————————
N N N N N N i A=
Genel Ortalama 979 916 674 5.69 390 438 402 527 226 431 457 279 743 957 424 952 889 6.56 40.77 41.36 26.98 284.962
il Ortalamasi 641 12.48 226 3.68 573 177 2.86 637 0.73 2.48 622 0.41 5.14 12.66 0.92 598 11.98 1.99 26.55 55.45 8.07 221.624
Okul Ortalamas! 6.02 13.32 158 358 6.04 157 295 652 0.77 2.80 675 055 559 13.00 1.26 6.4 12.37 2.12 27.1858.00 7.84  220.603
---------------------————_
79 354-SEZGINAD*Z  5/B 6 133 3.33 -0.67 7067 233 0.00 24.00 65.00 233 195910 7384 476 an 79

80 481-SEYHUSDUDU  5/C 3 14 -167 3 6 100 1 7 -133 1 7 -133 4 12 000 6 10 2.67 18.0056.00 -0.66 195633 7392 477 472 80
81 328-YASINCETN ~  5/B 3 17 -267 4 6 200 3 7 067 0 10 -333 5 15 000 7 12 3.00 22.0067.00 -0.33 195095 7417 483 478 81
82 161-HALTAKAN ~ 5/p 3 17 -267 2 8 -067 1 9 -200 2 7 033 8 12 400 5 15 0.00 21.00 68.00 -1.67 194.743 7430 486 481 82
83 424-ZEYNEPARSIAN  5/D 8 12 400 1 9 200 4 6 200 1 9 200 4 16 -133 3 16 -2.33 21.0068.00 -1.66 194332 7448 490 485 83
84 [0-MEHMETALIDELEN ~ 5/D 5 15 000 3 7 067 3 7 067 3 7 067 6 14 133 3 16 -2.3323.0066.00 1.01 194201 7458 493 488 84

|253-YASEMINAKAN 5 15 000 2 8 -067 4 6 200 1 9 -200 3 17 -2.67 7 13 267 22.0068.00 -0.67 194069 7464 495 490 85
186 | 427-AHMETCANOZDEMR ~ 5/C 4 16 -133 2 8 -067 3 7 067 2 8 -067 6 14 133 5 15 000 22.0068.00-0.67 193771 7471 497 492 86
87 371-UMUTCANKILING ~ 5/B 4 16 -133 3 7 067 6 4 467 0 10 -333 3 17 -267 7 13 267 23.0067.00 068 193585 7477 500 495 87

296 -ISRAELSULAYMAN 4 16 133 1 9 -200 4 6 200 4 6 200 5 15 000 5 15 000 23.0067.00 0.67 192448 7525 508 503 88
89 289-HASIMELSULEYMAH ~ 5/A 5 15 000 3 7 067 2 8 -067 1 9 -200 3 17 -267 7 13 267 21.0069.00 200 191.231 7576 521 516 89
90 [116-MUHA*TKEC ~ 5/A 6 14 133 3 6 100 1 9 200 1 9 200 2 18 -400 7 12 3.00 20.00 68.00 -2.67 190.741 7597 527 522 90

0-RAMIELZATO 6 14 133 0 10 -333 1 9 200 2 8 -067 4 16 -1.33 6 14 133 19.007100 -4.67 190.002 7630 531 526 91
(92 391-MAHIRKARALP ~ 5/B 3 17 267 2 6 000 4 6 200 1 9 200 5 15 000 6 14 133 21.0067.00 -1.34 189.407 7658 541 536 92
(93 0-EVINMEMIS  5/b 3 17 -267 2 7 -033 2 8 -067 1 9 200 5 15 000 7 13 2.67 20.0069.00 -3.00 189.311 7663 544 539 93
194 227-CEMRENASACAR ~ 5/D 4 15 -100 3 7 067 2 6 000 3 6 100 4 15 -1.00 3 9 0.00 19.0058.00-033 188.773 7693 547 542 94
|95 | 41600-ABDULSAMETALAY ~ 5/C 3 17 -267 4 6 200 1 9 200 2 8 -067 7 13 267 4 16 -1.33 21.0060.00 -2.00 187.539 7737 559 554 95
|96 341-ESMAG*EMIR ~  5/B 6 14 133 3 7 067 3 7 067 2 8 -067 2 18 -400 5 15 0.00 21.00 69.00 -2.00 184.898 7800 571 566 96
97 460-0ZGURESMER ~ [5/C 3 17 -267 4 6 200 1 8 -167 0 10 -333 3 17 267 8 12 4.00 19.0070.00 -4.34 183.416 7845 581 576 97
98 (220-YAGMURBOZAN  (5/A 4 16 -133 3 7 067 1 9 200 2 7 -033 5 13 067 4 16 -1.3319.0068.00 -3.65 183154 7852 584 579 98
199 20500-DiLBERHESSO ~ 5/D 5 15 000 1 9 -200 3 7 067 2 8 -067 3 17 267 5 14 0.33 19.0070.00 -4.34 181.683 7892 596 501 99
/100 484-ZEHRACAKR ' 5/B 5 15 000 4 6 200 2 8 -067 3 7 067 2 18 -400 5 15 0.00 21.00 69.00 -2.00 180.806 7915 602 597 100

|200- ZEYNEP GULTEKIN 3 15 200 2 8 -067 1 9 200 2 8 -067 7 13 267 3 17 -267 18.0070.00 5.34 180477 7925 607 602 101
/102 0-RAMAZANACAR ~ 5/D 5 15 000 4 5 233 3 5 133 2 6 000 4 16 -133 2 17 -3.67 20.0064.00 -1.34 180.371 7928 608 603 102
/103 0-BERATSAGLAM ~ 5/D 5 15 000 5 5 333 2 8 -067 1 9 -200 4 16 -133 3 17 -26720.0070.00 -334 179.347 7966 618 613 103

310-MIRZADCOSKUN 2 12 200 1 6 -100 0 10 333 2 7 -033 6 14 133 4 15 -100 15.0064.00 -6.33 179.099 7976 621 616 104
/105 47800 - HATICE SERCANOLU ~ 0/0 5 15 000 4 5 233 4 6 200 2 8 -067 2 15 -3.00 3 16 -23320.0065.00-167 179.054 7977 622 617 105
/106 418-EMIRHANDEMIR ~ 5/C 4 16 -133 3 7 067 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 5 15 000 3 17 -2.6719.0071.00 -4.67 176793 8022 633 628 106

|209-RESULAKAN 3 17 267 0 10 -333 3 7 067 4 6 200 6 14 133 3 17 -267 19.0071.00 -467 176527 8027 635 630 107
/108 506-NUR*AT*Cfik ~ 5/A 3 17 267 2 8 067 3 7 067 1 9 -200 5 15 000 4 15 -1.00 18.0071.00 -5.67 176158 8035 636 631 108
1109 [513-DIYANAABISKA  [5/C 4 16 -133 4 6 200 2 8 -067 3 7 067 2 18 -400 5 15 000 20.0070.00 -3.33 175022 8058 642 637 109
/110 468-RAVZAARIOGLU ~  5/C 4 16 -133 2 8 067 1 9 -200 0 10 -333 4 16 -133 4 16 -1.33150075.00-999 167.890 8175 671 665 110
111 239-EMi*CAGAN ~ 5/A 3 17 -267 1 9 200 2 8 -067 2 6 000 3 17 267 5 15 0.00 16.0072.00 -8.01 167.176 8187 672 666 111
112 0-V*NSEN*  0/0 1 18 -500 1 9 -200 3 7 067 3 7 067 4 16 -133 5 15 000 17.0072.00 -6.99 166.299 8201 677 670 112
/113 467 -ZENANSEKMAN ~ [5/C 3 17 -267 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 3 17 267 3 17 -2.67 15.0075.00-10.02 157.374 8248 695 688 113



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 5.SINIF D.SINAVI-2 8284 707
[ v N o [ e N o [ [ N o [ | [N pan s [ [ [sira s
Genel Ortalama 9.79 9.16 6.74 569 3.90 4.38 4.02 5.27 226 431 4.57 279 7.43 9.57 424 9.52 8.89 6.56 40.77 41.36 26.98 284.962
Sube Ortalamasi 3.67 16.00 -1.67 2.33 7.33 -0.11 2.67 7.33 0.22 2.67 7.33 0.22 4.33 14.67 -0.55 5.33 14.00 0.67 21.00 66.67 -1.22 188.470

|1 |345-AHMETBUDAK ~ [0/0 5 15 000 2 8 -067 1 9 200 3 7 067 7 13 267 8 11 433 260063.00 500 220057 6154 279 276 46 1
|2 47800-HATICESERCANOLU ' 0/0 5 15 000 4 5 233 4 6 200 2 8 -067 2 15 -3.00 3 16 -233200065.00-167 179.054 7977 622 617 105 2
|3 0-V*NSEN*  0/0 1 18 500 1 9 -200 3 7 067 3 7 067 4 16 -133 5 15 000 17.0072.00 699 166.299 8201 677 670 112 3



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 5.SINIF D.SINAVI-2 8284 707
[ v N o [ e N o [ [ N o [ | [N pan s [ [ [sira s
Genel Ortalama 9.79 9.16 6.74 569 3.90 4.38 4.02 5.27 226 431 4.57 279 7.43 9.57 424 9.52 8.89 6.56 40.77 41.36 26.98 284.962
Sube Ortalamasi 10.00 7.00 7.67 6.00 4.00 4.67 5.00 2.00 4.33 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 0.67 5.00 10.00 1.67 30.00 27.00 21.01 256.864

|1 [285-ECRINESMER ~ 5/0 10 7 767 6 4 467 5 2 433 3 3 200 1 1 067 5 10 167 30.0027.0021.01 256.864 4604 131 131 17 1



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 5.SINIF D.SINAVI-2 8284 707
Sube Ortalamasi 5.68 13.96 1.02 325 664 104 275 7.04 040 311 625 1.02 582 1339 136 639 13.07 2.04 27.00 60.36 6.88 217.408

|1 [245-RUKENAKAY ~ /5/A 9 11 533 5 5 333 7 3 600 9 1 867 12 8 933 13 7 106755.00350043.33 331628 2351 26 26 3 1
|2 470-SEVINSUER  5/A 7 13 267 8 2 733 6 4 467 7 3 600 11 6 900 13 7 10.675200 35004034 318772 2700 37 37 5 2
|3 243-MUHAMMEDERDEM ~ 5/A 10 7 767 4 6 200 3 5 133 2 5 033 7 9 400 7 8 433 33.0040.0019.66 269.331 4160 98 98 10 3
|4 244-PELINPERVINGOL ~ '5/A 9 11 533 3 7 067 1 9 200 4 6 200 7 13 267 10 10 6.67 34.0056.001534 257.121 4596 128 128 16 4
|5 260-iBRAHIMTURAN ~ 5/A 5 15 000 7 3 600 1 9 200 5 5 333 5 13 067 12 7 967 3500520017.67 248.692 4906 154 154 26 5
|6 294-TAMERTURGAY ~ '5/A 7 13 267 6 4 467 2 8 -067 1 9 -200 6 11 233 9 11 533 31.0056.001233 241745 5180 175 174 30 6
|7 184-FDANE**LC  5/A 9 11 533 2 8 -067 2 6 000 5 5 333 6 14 133 5 13 067 29.0057.00 9.99 230253 5697 225 223 35 7
|8 279-HUSEYINKURCEE ~  '5/A 5 11 133 6 2 533 3 6 100 3 7 067 8 6 600 3 15 -2.00280047.001233 229604 5722 226 224 36 8
|9 |282-0OzANGETI  5/A 5 15 000 3 7 067 5 5 333 4 6 200 9 11 533 5 15 000 31.0059.001133 227.881 5788 232 230 38 9

1160-GULNURGOSKUN 7 13 267 2 8 067 3 7 067 4 6 200 8 12 400 5 15 0.00 29.00 61.00 8.67 226.549 5849 241 239 39 10
{11 217-MINATOPRAK ~ 5/A 5 15 000 2 8 -067 0 10 -333 2 8 -067 9 11 533 6 14 133 24006600 1.99 214456 6421 318 315 53 1
{12 431-NARINIPEK ~ 5/A 6 14 133 5 5 333 1 9 200 5 5 333 4 16 -133 7 13 267 28006200 7.33 212657 6533 331 327 56 12

1280 - MUHAMMED UMUTKAYA 7 13 267 3 7 067 4 6 200 3 7 067 4 16 -133 6 14 133 27.006300 6.01 212114 6556 334 330 57 13
14 288-NERIM'NNURDANAR ~  5/A 5 14 033 4 6 200 4 5 233 4 3 300 4 15 -100 5 13 067 26.0056.00 7.33 206976 6818 366 361 60 14
|15 120-OMERAYKAL ~ 5/A 5 15 000 2 8 -067 4 6 200 6 4 467 5 15 000 5 14 033 27.0062.00 633 205834 6896 378 373 64 15

123-YEZDAKAYA 7 13 267 1 9 200 2 8 -067 1 9 200 5 14 033 6 14 133 220067.00-034 205629 6908 381 376 65 16
|17 257-NEZRGOKGE ~  5/A 4 16 -133 3 7 067 4 6 200 O 10 -333 5 15 000 7 13 267 23.0067.00 0.68 199.871 7175 435 430 72 17
(18 [303-SULEYM*NIRMAK  [5/A 4 16 -133 4 6 200 3 7 067 0 1 -033 5 15 000 6 14 133 220050.00 2.34 198559 7243 450 445 75 18
|19 173-MUHAMMETALIBOZAN ~ '5/A 7 13 267 4 6 200 1 9 200 4 6 200 4 16 -133 4 16 -133240066.00 201 197770 7290 458 453 76 19
120 253-YASEMINAKAN ~ 5/A 5 15 000 2 8 -067 4 6 200 1 9 200 3 17 -267 7 13 267 22.00 68.00 -0.67 194069 7464 495 490 85 20
21 296-ISRAELSULAYMAN ~ '5/A 4 16 -133 1 9 -200 4 6 200 4 6 200 5 15 000 5 15 000 23.0067.00 0.67 192448 7525 508 503 88 21
22 280-HASIMELSULEYMAH ~ '5/A 5 15 000 3 7 067 2 8 -067 1 9 -200 3 17 -267 7 13 267 21.0069.00 2.00 191231 7576 521 516 89 22
(23 116-MUHA*TK*C ~ 5/A 6 14 133 3 6 100 1 9 200 1 9 -200 2 18 -400 7 12 300 20.0068.00 2.67 190.741 7597 527 522 90 23
(24 220-YAGMURBOZAN ~ 5/A 4 16 -133 3 7 067 1 9 -200 2 7 -033 5 13 067 4 16 -1.3319.0068.00 -3.65 183154 7852 584 579 98 24
25 200-ZEYNEPGULTEKIN ~ '5/A 3 15 200 2 8 -067 1 9 200 2 8 -067 7 13 267 3 17 -26718.0070.00 534 180477 7925 607 602 101 25

|209-RESULAKAN 3 17 267 0 10 -333 3 7 067 4 6 200 6 14 133 3 17 -267 19.0071.00 -4.67 176527 8027 635 630 107 26
27 |506-NURFAT*CHIK  5/A 3 17 -267 2 8 -067 3 7 067 1 9 200 5 15 000 4 15 -1.0018.0071.00 567 176158 8035 636 631 108 27
(28 239-EMi*CAGAN ' 5/A 3 17 267 1 9 -200 2 8 -067 2 6 000 3 17 -267 5 15 000 16.0072.00 -8.01 167.176 8187 672 666 111 28



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 5.SINIF D.SINAVI-2 8284 707
Sube Ortalamasi 6.07 12.76 1.82 4.07 524 232 3.00 593 1.02 2.86 6.72 0.62 5.97 1276 1.71 6.69 11.97 2.70 28.66 55.38 10.20 227.819

|1 323-HUSEYINCELEBI ~ 5/B 9 11 533 8 2 733 6 4 467 6 4 467 12 7 967 17 3 16.00580031.0047.67 353.161 1806 16 16 1 1
2 347-MIHRIBANCIFTSUREN ~ '5/B 10 10 667 5 5 333 6 3 500 5 5 333 10 7 767 11 6 9.00 47.0036.0035.00 313559 2832 48 48 6 2
|3 358-EMRCOGAC ' 5/B 3 15 200 6 4 467 3 3 200 6 3 500 9 5 733 11 9 800 38.0039.002500 269.339 4159 97 97 9 3
|4 342-MERYEMBUDAK ~ 5/B 10 10 667 4 5 233 3 7 067 6 4 467 10 10 667 4 15 -1.00 37.0051.0020.01 260.203 4469 117 117 13 4
|5 319-MAKBULEOZERGIN ~ '5/B 10 10 667 5 5 333 3 7 067 3 7 067 4 13 -033 10 10 667 35.00520017.68 257.687 4567 127 127 15 5
|6 350-MURSITMAHMUT ~  '5/B 11 6 900 2 6 000 3 4 167 3 4 167 8 12 400 5 15 000 32.0047.001634 256594 4610 132 132 18 6
|7 352-IREMKWLING  5/B 8 9 500 3 6 100 2 5 033 3 6 100 6 11 233 8 7 567 30.0044.001533 253585 4709 142 142 22 7
|8 388-EYYUPALICIFGi  5/B 4 9 100 4 2 333 3 3 200 3 7 067 9 10 567 6 6 400 29.0037.0016.67 250070 4843 149 149 25 8
|9 321-SERVANGELK ' 5/B 5 13 067 6 4 467 3 7 067 4 5 233 7 12 300 9 11 533 340052001667 244971 5054 166 166 27 9

|374-MELEKTURGAY 8 12 400 8 2 733 6 4 467 4 6 200 3 15 200 8 12 400 37.0051.002000 244232 5087 167 167 28 10
|11 [304-SERIFEBAHURSAH ~ [5/B 6 12 200 6 2 533 5 4 367 2 6 000 3 16 -233 10 9 7.00 320049.001567 238252 5330 189 188 33 1
|12 370-ROBINOZTURK ~ 5/B 4 14 067 5 5 333 7 2 633 1 9 -200 6 9 300 7 11 333 300050.001332 232887 5580 211 209 34 12

331-ESRAOZDEMR 6 10 267 4 5 233 0 0 000 2 5 033 8 9 500 1 5 -0.6721.0034.00 9.66 229250 5744 229 227 37 13
|14 357-YILDIZBULUT ~ 5/B 5 15 000 1 8 -167 1 9 200 4 6 200 8 12 400 8 12 400 27.0062.00 633 224.692 5936 251 248 42 14
|15 362-OMERCiFGi ~ 5/B 9 11 533 3 6 100 1 9 200 1 9 200 5 12 100 5 13 067 24006000 400 219799 6164 280 277 47 15

0-RAUFGUMOS 6 14 133 4 6 200 4 6 200 3 7 067 5 15 000 7 13 267 29.0061.00 8.67 219.685 6171 281 278 48 16
|17 361-KUBRAESMER ~  5/B 5 15 000 5 5 333 1 9 200 5 5 333 7 11 333 5 15 000 28.0060.00 7.99 215687 6357 307 304 50 17
118 [317-SUHEYP MALAIBRAHIM  [5/B 5 15 000 4 6 200 2 6 000 0 10 -333 4 15 -100 8 11 4.33 23.0063.00 2.00 206.663 6840 370 365 61 18
|19 339-MEMETGiFGi ' 5/B 6 14 133 2 8 -067 2 7 033 2 8 -067 7 13 267 4 16 -13323.0066.00 1.00 203656 6991 395 390 67 19
120 351-SAMIYUSUFKILC ~ 5/B 6 11 233 3 5 133 1 8 -167 5 5 333 5 14 033 3 17 -2.6723.0060.00 2.98 199.343 7201 439 434 73 20
21 378-MUHAMMEDAKSOY ~ 5/B 5 15 000 4 6 200 3 7 067 2 8 -067 7 13 267 3 17 -26724.0066.00 2.00 198.696 7236 448 443 74 21
|22 485-ZEYNEPCAKR  5/B 6 14 133 4 6 200 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 4 16 -133 5 15 000 23.0067.00 0.66 195928 7382 474 469 78 22
|23 354-SEZGINAD*Z  5/B 6 14 133 5 5 333 2 8 -067 3 7 067 3 16 -233 5 15 000 24006500 233 195910 7384 476 471 79 23
(24 328-YASINCETN ~ 5/B 3 17 -267 4 6 200 3 7 067 0 10 -333 5 15 000 7 12 3.00 22.0067.00 -0.33 195095 7417 483 478 81 24
|25 371-UMUTCANKILING ~ 5/B 4 16 -133 3 7 067 6 4 467 0 10 -333 3 17 -267 7 13 267 23.0067.00 068 193.585 7477 500 495 87 25

391-MAHRKARALP 3 17 267 2 6 000 4 6 200 1 9 -200 5 15 000 6 14 133 21.0067.00 -1.34 189.407 7658 541 536 92 26
(27 341-ESMAG*EMIR  5/B 6 14 133 3 7 067 3 7 067 2 8 -067 2 18 -400 5 15 000 21.0069.00 -2.00 184898 7800 571 566 96 27
|28 484-ZEHRACAKR ' 5/B 5 15 000 4 6 200 2 8 -067 3 7 067 2 18 -400 5 15 000 21.00 69.00 -2.00 180.806 7915 602 597 100 28
129 310-MIRZADCOSKUN  '5/B 2 12 -200 1 6 -100 0 10 -333 2 7 -033 6 14 133 4 15 -1.00 15006400 -6.33 179.099 7976 621 616 104 29



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 5.SINIF D.SINAVI-2 8284 707
Sube Ortalamasi 596 13.48 1.47 3.48 6.08 145 284 6.84 056 2.36 7.40 -0.11 552 13.12 115 576 12.12 172 25.92 59.04 6.24 216.426

|1 406-NUREVSANKAVAN ~ 5/C 11 9 800 9 1 867 8 2 733 5 5 333 6 9 300 13 5 1133520031.0041.66 322409 2582 35 35 4 1
|2 411-0MMUGULSUMSALMAN ~ '5/C 8 12 400 5 5 333 6 4 467 5 5 333 9 11 533 7 13 267 40.0050.002333 265268 4297 105 105 1 2
|3 413-ELFALAY  5/C 8 10 467 4 4 267 1 7 -133 5 4 367 10 7 767 5 13 067 330045001802 257.905 4562 125 125 14 3
|4 445-YUSFAKDEMR ~ 5/C 8 12 400 6 4 467 5 5 333 1 9 200 4 16 -133 12 8 0.33 36.00 54.00 18.00 256.050 4630 133 133 19 4
|5 400-TUANAY*CINK*A  '5/C 6 12 200 4 6 200 4 6 200 3 6 100 6 14 133 11 9 800 340053001633 250730 4819 146 146 23 5
| 6 | 456-MUHAMMED MALIKUGUR  '5/C 6 13 167 5 2 433 2 6 000 3 6 100 9 3 800 2 2 13327.0032001633 250252 4834 148 148 24 6
|7 384-ARDADUMAN  5/C 6 14 133 2 8 -067 3 7 067 2 8 -067 7 13 267 10 10 667 30.0060.00 1000 238540 5319 187 186 32 7
|8 | 452-KEVSERTURGAY ~  '5/C 6 13 167 1 4 -033 1 9 200 5 5 333 6 11 233 4 3 30023004500 8.00 224965 5024 248 245 40 8
|9 139-ABDULKADIRACAR ~ 5/C 6 11 233 1 9 -200 5 5 333 4 6 200 6 12 200 6 14 133 28.0057.00 899 224.882 5927 249 246 4 9

1389-SEDIN HAWALA 7 13 267 1 9 200 3 7 067 2 8 -0.67 8 12 400 5 15 0.00 26.00 64.00 467 220.307 6143 278 275 45 10
11 462-SEMANNURKAYA ~  '5/C 8 12 400 2 8 -067 3 7 067 1 9 200 7 13 267 4 16 -1.33250065.00 3.34 215161 6390 312 309 51 11
|12 412-NAZLISINCAR  5/C 6 14 133 4 6 200 4 6 200 3 7 067 6 12 200 2 8 -0.67250053.00 7.33 214422 6423 319 316 54 12

402-DiLECELK 7 13 267 3 7 067 1 9 200 1 9 -200 5 15 000 7 13 2.67 24.00 66.00 2.01 211.674 6580 336 332 58 13
|14 512-MUHAMMEDABBAS ~ 5/C 7 13 267 4 6 200 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 3 11 -067 4 10 067 22.0056.00 3.33 207.325 6796 363 358 59 14
|15 271-AYSEGULKAVAN ~ 5/C 6 13 167 6 4 467 3 6 100 2 8 -067 3 16 -233 6 14 133 26.0061.00 567 206258 6865 375 370 62 15

466 - TUANA DEMIRCAN 6 13 167 4 6 200 3 7 067 1 9 -200 5 15 000 5 15 000 24006500 2.34 203604 6992 396 391 68 16
|17 373-AKISEACAR  5/C 9 11 533 2 8 -067 4 6 200 2 7 -033 4 16 -133 3 17 -267 24006500 233 203448 7001 398 393 69 17
18 481-SEYHUSDUDU  5/C 3 14 -167 3 6 100 1 7 133 1 7 -133 4 12 000 6 10 267 18.0056.00 -0.66 195633 7392 477 472 80 18
19 427-AHMETCANOZDEMIR ~ '5/C 4 16 -133 2 8 -067 3 7 067 2 8 -067 6 14 133 5 15 000 22006800 -0.67 193771 7471 497 492 86 19
120 | 41600-ABDULSAMETALAY ~ '5/C 3 17 -267 4 6 200 1 9 -200 2 8 -067 7 13 267 4 16 -1.3321.0069.00 -2.00 187539 7737 559 554 95 20
|21 460-0ZGURESMER ~  5/C 3 17 267 4 6 200 1 8 -167 0 10 -333 3 17 -267 8 12 400 19.0070.00 -434 183416 7845 581 576 97 21
|22 418-EMIRHANDEMIR ~ 5/C 4 16 -133 3 7 067 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 5 15 000 3 17 -2.67 19.0071.00 -4.67 176793 8022 633 628 106 22
|23 513-DIYANAABISKA ~ 5/C 4 16 -133 4 6 200 2 8 -067 3 7 067 2 18 -400 5 15 000 20.0070.00 -3.33 175022 8058 642 637 109 23
|24 468-RAVZAARIOGLU  5/C 4 16 -133 2 & -067 1 9 200 0 10 -333 4 16 -133 4 16 -1.33 15007500 -9.99 167.890 8175 671 665 110 24
25 467-ZENANSEKMAN  5/C 3 17 267 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 3 17 -267 3 17 -2.67 15.0075.00-10.02 157.374 8248 695 688 113 25



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 5.SINIF D.SINAVI-2 8284 707
[ v N o [ e N o [ [ N o [ | [N pan s [ [ [sira s
Genel Ortalama 9.79 9.16 6.74 569 3.90 4.38 4.02 5.27 226 431 4.57 279 7.43 9.57 424 9.52 8.89 6.56 40.77 41.36 26.98 284.962
Sube Ortalamasi 14.00 5.00 12.33 5.00 5.00 3.33 5.00 4.00 3.67 3.00 7.00 0.67 9.00 1.00 8.67 4.00 3.00 3.00 40.00 25.00 31.67 311.152

|1 | 446-FURKANDENiZGOKCEN ~ '5/C 14 5 1233 5 5 333 5 4 367 3 7 067 9 1 867 4 3 300 400025003167 311152 2897 52 52 7 1



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 5.SINIF D.SINAVI-2 8284 707
Sube Ortalamasi 619 1335 174 350 6.19 144 3.08 650 091 281 6.77 055 5.19 13.46 0.70 6.27 12.58 2.08 27.04 58.85 7.42 218.844

|1 [237-ilLAYDAMEMIS ~ 5/D 13 7 1067 5 5 333 9 1 867 8 2 733 7 9 400 14 6 12.0056.0030.0046.00 340712 2114 19 19 2 1
|2 [334-AUKEMALKILC ~ 5/D 12 8 933 8 2 733 7 3 600 5 5 333 5 15 000 11 9 800 48.0042.0033.99 296942 3276 66 66 8 2
|3 O0-ECRINKANDEMR ~ 5/b 9 9 600 5 5 333 3 6 100 5 5 333 7 9 400 7 12 300 36.0046.0020.66 262.697 4376 112 112 12 3
|4 | 40800-ABDULLAHEMEN ~ '5/D 7 13 267 3 7 067 3 7 067 4 6 200 6 14 133 12 8 033 350055001667 255802 4634 135 135 20 4
|5 330-AMINESULTANEMEN ~  5/D 8 11 433 6 4 467 4 6 200 4 6 200 3 14 -167 11 8 833 36.0049.0019.66 255419 4651 137 137 21 5
|6 430-ESMACANSN  5/b 6 14 133 5 5 333 4 5 233 7 3 600 8 12 400 6 14 133 36.0053.001832 242054 5164 173 172 29 6
|7 449-AMINEARI  5/D 10 10 667 4 6 200 0 10 -333 4 6 200 4 16 -133 9 11 533 31.0059.001134 240.098 5252 182 181 31 7
|8 |494-AZRANUYOKSEL ~  '5/b 5 11 133 5 4 367 3 5 133 3 3 200 4 11 033 6 12 200 260046001066 221.842 6073 265 262 43 8
|9 |202-SUKRUARSU  5/D 9 11 533 6 4 467 3 5 133 4 6 200 1 9 -200 3 10 -0.3326.00450011.00 221385 6090 268 265 44 9

316-ASLIGOKGE 5 15 000 0 10 -333 4 6 200 1 9 -200 6 14 133 8 8 53324006200 3.33 217619 6270 293 290 49 10
|11 473-SOZDARKIIC ~ 5/D 5 15 000 4 6 200 5 5 333 2 8 -067 6 14 133 6 14 133 28006200 7.32 214541 6417 317 314 52 1
|12 364-AlHASM 5/ 6 14 133 5 5 333 3 7 067 3 7 067 6 14 133 5 15 000 28006200 7.33 214025 6447 321 318 55 12

(278-ECRINCETIN 4 16 133 4 5 233 3 7 067 0 9 -300 5 15 000 8 12 400 24.0064.00 2.67 206093 6877 376 371 63 13
|14 267-ECRNABK ~ 5/b 3 15 200 3 6 100 1 9 200 1 7 -133 6 10 267 7 13 267 21.0060.00 1.01 204283 6961 391 386 66 14
15 113-AHMETHAVVAZKAYGUN  '5/D 6 14 133 3 7 067 2 8 -067 4 6 200 5 15 000 5 15 000 25006500 3.33 203.394 7004 400 395 70 15

2-EMIRHNASURER 5 14 03 1 9 -200 3 7 067 1 9 -200 8 12 400 4 16 -133220067.00-0.33 202642 7038 410 405 71 16
|17 170-BARANRALAN ~ 5/D 4 15 -100 3 4 167 2 7 033 0 10 -333 6 10 267 4 13 -0.3319.0059.00 -0.65 197.536 7301 461 456 77 17
18 161-HALTAKAN ~ 5/b 3 17 -267 2 8 -067 1 9 200 2 7 -033 8 12 400 5 15 000 21.0068.00 -1.67 194743 7430 486 481 82 18
|19 424-ZEYNEPARSLAN  5/D 8 12 400 1 9 -200 4 6 200 1 9 -200 4 16 -133 3 16 -23321.0068.00-1.66 194332 7448 490 485 83 19
{20 0-MEHMETALIDELEN ~ '5/b 5 15 000 3 7 067 3 7 067 3 7 067 6 14 133 3 16 -2.3323.0066.00 1.01 194201 7458 493 488 84 20
{21 0-RAMiELZATO  5/b 6 14 133 0 10 -333 1 9 200 2 8 -067 4 16 -133 6 14 133 19.0071.00 -467 190.002 7630 531 526 91 21
(22 0-EVINMEMS ~ 5/b 3 17 -267 2 7 -033 2 8 -067 1 9 200 5 15 000 7 13 267 20.0069.00 -3.00 189311 7663 544 539 93 22
23 227-CEMRENASACAR ~ 5/D 4 15 -100 3 7 067 2 6 000 3 6 100 4 15 -1.00 3 9 000 19.0058.00-0.33 188773 7693 547 542 94 23
|24 20500-DILBERHESSO ~ '5/D 5 15 000 1 9 -200 3 7 067 2 8 -067 3 17 -267 5 14 033 19007000 -434 181683 7892 596 591 99 24
25 [0-RAMAZANACAR ~ 5/D 5 15 000 4 5 233 3 5 133 2 6 000 4 16 -133 2 17 -3.67 20006400 -1.34 180371 7928 608 603 102 25
(26 0-BERATSAGLAM ~ 5/b 5 15 000 5 5 333 2 8 -067 1 9 -200 4 16 -133 3 17 -267200070.00 334 179.347 7966 618 613 103 26
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